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Attendance is very important 
for student success, 
especially now with distance 
learning.  If your student is 
going to be absent, be sure to 
call or email the office. When 
leaving a message, please 
leave the student’s name, 
your name, the date and the 
reason for the student’s 
absence. 
 Good communication with 
the office is the best way to 
be sure the absence is 
excused. 

 

 

  

           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

                     

 CLHS is on Facebook.  Like the 
page to get school info. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
All students should have been given 

their username and password for  

Grade book login by now.  They are 

able to login and view their 

assignments and grades.  Parents can 

also be issued a username and 

password to be able to view grades, 

assignments and attendance for their 

student(s).  If you would like your 

login info please contact the school 

office.   

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Having Chromebook Issues??? 
If you are having problems with your chrome book please be sure to do the following: 

1.  Be sure it is the chrome book and not connectivity (Wi-Fi). 
2. Call the school office to let us know what the problem is. 

After we know the problem can decide the best course of action. We will have you bring it in,  
either to have it fixed or exchange it for a replacement.   
                                                             

                                                       

Patty Adams – patty.adams@centrallinn.k12.or.us 

Lindsay Androy – lindsay.androy@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jennifer Cancino – jennifer.cancino@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Robert Cleary – robert.cleary@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Marty Coatney – marty.coatney@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Mike Day – mike.day@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Tiffani Day – tiffani.day@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jennie Gilbert – jennie.gilbert@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Maria Guerrero – maria.guerrero@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Shawn Hampton – shawn.hampton@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Denise Johnson – denise.johnson@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Danee Kallai – danee.kallai@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Kyle Kivett – kyle.kivett@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Wendy Kivett – wendy.kivett@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Zea Kwon-Page – zea.kwon-page@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Miranda Leatherman – Miranda.leatherman@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Darrelle Parker – darrelle.parker@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jessica Patterson – jessica.patterson@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

AJ Rise – aj.rise@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Kathy Smith – kathy.smith@centrallinn.k12.or.us 

OFFICE 

Lauri Archer – lauri.archer@centrallinn.k12.or.us 

Liz North – liz.north@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

 

 

 

 

 

Important Dates to Remember 

11/23-11/27           No School 

Happy Thanksgiving 

 

12/16        End of Trimester 1 

12/21        Grades Mailed 

Order yearbooks now: 

ybpay.lifetouch.com, school 

code 5162721. 

 

Parents – Please check your 

email on a regular basis.   

That is the best way for the 

school to communicate at this 

time. 
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Each year, schools in Oregon are required to share their immunization rates.  There 

are two graphs below:  The first shows Linn County immunization rates as of March 

2020.  The second shows Central Linn Jr/Sr High School.  They can also be found 

on the Central Linn School District Website.  Please contact the school office if you 

have any questions. 

 

 

Each year, Leadership puts together Christmas Baskets for families in need 
during the holidays.  This year Leadership will be sharing a list of donations 
needed after the Thanksgiving Break, we will accept donations in the form of 
physical item on the families need lists or cash so we can go buy specific 
items families need.  For more information, please reach out to Tiffani Day, 
Leadership Advisor, tiffani.day@centrallinn.k12.or.us 
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DTaP/Tdap Polio Varicella Measles
Mumps/
Rubella

HepB HepA†

% Nonmedical Exemptions 5% 4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 5%

% Vaccinated 88% 88% 95% 94% 95% 93% 92%
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How many kids at Central Linn High School are vaccinated?*

Number of children at the school**:
Percent of children with no immunization or exemption record:
Percent of children with a medical exemption for one or more vaccine(s):

* Not all immunizations are required for all grades. These numbers may not total 100% if some children have medical exemptions, or are incomplete or in 
process with immunizations but do not need an exemption because they are on schedule.
**There is/are also             child(ren) enrolled for whom immunizations are not required to be reported because their records are tracked by another site 
or they attend fewer than 5 days per year.
†Blanks indicate this vaccine was not required in the grades at this school, or this vaccine was required for fewer than 10 children.
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COBRA SPORTS 

Central Linn High School sports seasons for this year will be as follows: 

Season 1 ~ 8/31-12/27~ All sports may hold practices (upon facility availability and weather for 

outdoor sports). 

Season 2~ 12/28-3/7/21~ Winter sports (Basketball & Wrestling)  

Season 3~ 2/22-4/25/21~ Fall sports (Volleyball, Cross Country, Soccer).  Football season will be 

2/22-5/9/21. 

Season 4~ 4/19-6/14-21~ Spring sports (Softball, Baseball, Track).   

 

Each sport will have 2 weeks of practice before contests begin, with the exception of football, they will 

have 3 weeks of practice.  Every sport will have one week at the end of the season that is a culminating 

week.  The OSAA has not yet determined what that will look like. 

 

Please keep in mind that these schedules are all subject to cancellations due to the state and county 

Covid-19 restrictions that are in place when it is time for seasons to start. 

 

ALL ATHLETES that are currently practicing a sport need to get their Orange Card 

paperwork completed and turned to the office, ASAP.  If they are not currently practicing they will 

need to have it done before practice starts for any sport. 

 

FYI~ Central Linn School District has decided not to charge Athletic Participation Fees to any athlete 

that is currently enrolled at CLHS or CLES.  If you are not enrolled with CL please call the office for 

the participation fee amount per sport.  There are no scholarships available for this year. 

 


